MASTER LEDspot LV
AR111
MAS LEDspotLV D 20-100W 827 AR111 24D
Delivering a warm, halogen-like accent beam, MASTER LEDspot LV AR111 is an ideal
retrofit solution for spot and general lighting applications in the hospitality and retail
industry. It is particularly suitable for general lighting where the light is on all the
time, such as creative accent lighting applications in shops, restaurants, hotels, and
especially for galleries, exhibitions and museums.The robustly designed MASTER

订单产品名称 MAS LEDspotLV D 20-100W 827 AR111 24D
EAN/UPC - 产品 8718696707296
订购代码 929001170808
计算器 - 每个包中的数量 1
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 6
材料编号(12NC) 929001170808
净重（每件） 0.360 kg
二维绘图
D
C
LED D 20-100W 827 AR111 24D
Product D C
MAS LEDspotLV D 20-100W 827 AR111 24D 111 mm 62 mm
光度数据
RZ080504 2015-06-17
AR111-20W-12VAC 25D 2700K
1 x 1290 lm
Light output ratio 1.00
Service upward 0.00
Service downward 1.00
Imax 4945 cd
VBA
o
2 x 25
BS (
1
/2Imax)
o
2 x 13
BS (
1
/2E0)
o
2 x 13
K5
Polar intensity diagram